Computer Skills

MS Excel

Work Sheet # 8
Topics Covered:

Creating Charts, Working with Charts

Working Steps:
1. Enter the following table
	City
	Sales

	Amman
	500

	Aqaba
	400

	Irbid
	200

	Jarash
	600

	Karak
	100


2. Create a Pie chart showing amount of sales for each city.
3. Change the angle of the generated pie chart. 

4. Explode the segments in the pie chart

5. Return them back, and explode one segment only.

6. Enter the following table



	Item
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar

	A
	500
	700
	600

	B
	600
	900
	800

	C
	800
	500
	500


7. Create a Column Chart

8. Change the scale of the value axis (Change the maximum value, and the major unit)

9. Add the following columns to the table

	Apr
	Jun
	Jul

	500
	600
	600

	300
	700
	500

	400
	800
	400


10. Add the new series to the created chart
11. Change the font format of x & y axis

12. Add unit (hundreds) to the y axis

13. Rotate the values of X and Y axis

14. Change the position of the chart title

